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Barras

Brooks-Hodges

Burrow
Chamness
Chance
Coffey
Daigle
Gaddy
Gordon
Green
Harper
Humbird
Livingston
Livingston
Ruhling
Spaulding
Spiars
Sutton
Vaden
Wadsworth
Warren
Weston

First
Lisa
Karen
Diana
Laura
Kathleen
Lisa
Lisa
Connie
Karen
Trent
David
Valeria
Brian
Colette
Lorraine
Elaine
Jackie
Kathy
Timothy
Mark
Kevin
Lola
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Assigned
B25
B15
V10
V15
W10
Y20
Y15
Y10
Y25
E15
D10
X25
Al10
Cc10
X10
W15
X20
Z10
X15
B10
B35
E10
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